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Dimensions

Pfipojovaci rozméry
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Data vypoétu

Zakladni dynamicka unosnost

Zakladni staticka unosnost
Mezni unavové zatiZzeni
Referencni otacky

Mezni otacky

Vypoctovy soucinitel
Vypoctovy soucinitel

Hmotnost

Hmotnost loziska

1,2

0

min.

min.

min.

max.

max.

75

130

25

92.05

118

1.5

84

121

121

1.5

68.9

49

2.04

10000

6700

0.03

15

1.2

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

kN

kN
kN

r/min

r/min

kg




